10 : ¢ i tL L ENES
1 10 S
el Bals 0.00 (B
25.10.22 IN! cotéGimy CHANGED FROM 1451 10

D1.01.22 NEEY RE1508222724)69%
f HBLSOGUPLP ;
SURNKHPUK TRIASY o

01.11.22 INs billpay ~ AXIS mutual fund
199654 162099
AT 90972 INTERNET BANKING
01.11.22 vy &illpay ~ AXIS Mutual Fund
199635162090
AT 99927 INYERNLT BANK
21122 AT CAst 25080 CIVEL LINGS GORAKHPUR: GO 7900 4

At




SBI

Account Name :Mr. SUBODH VARSHNEY

Address . s/o hari shankar gupta
h no 313 varshney ahata
mehta park etah-243601
s/o hari shankar gupta

Date : 6 Feb 2023

Account Number z 00000020028812491

Account Description : SBCHQ-SGSP—PUBIND-F‘LATINUM-INR
Drawing Power :0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.) 1 2.7000

MOD Balance :0.0

CIF No. : 80684813182

IFS Code : SBINO000086

MICR Code : 273002001

Nomination Registered  : No
Balance as on 31 Mar 2022 : 1,69,336.83

Account Statement from 31 Mar 2022 to 31 Dec 2022

Txn Date |Valuye Description Ref No./Cheque Balance
Date No.
31 Mar 31 Mar|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 1594 20,000.00 1,49,336.83
2022 2022 |STATE BANK OF INDIA
BUDAUN-
31 Mar 31 Mar|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 1597 20,000.00 1,29,336.83
2022 2022|STATE BANK OF INDIA
BUDAUN-
31 Mar 31 Mar|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 854.00 1,30,190.83
2022 2022 NEFT'RBISOGOUPEP*RBI091 FROM
228771 4084*BADAUN 3199412044307
TREASURY*-
1 Apr2022| 1 Apr 2022(TO TRANSFER-INB Billpay ~ 1B88135197 3,000.00 1.27,190.83
AXIS Mutual Fund ~ Autopay- TRANSFER TO
3199643162098
1 Apr 2022/ 1 Apr 2022|TO TRANSFER-INB Billpay ~ 1B88137211 2,000.00 1,25,190.83
AXIS Mutual

Fund ~ Autopay- |TRANSFER To
3199643162098
7 Apr 2022 7 Apr 2022|BY TRANSFER. 1,41,377.00 2,66,567.83
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI098
2200651027*BADAUN 3199416044303
TREASURY*-

TRANSFER
FROM
10 Apr 10 Apr(WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO 14,900.00 2,51,667.83
2022 2022 40354974529

2 May 2022/ 2 May 2022(TO TRANSF ER-INB Billpay ~ 1B89307120 3,000.00 2,48,667.83
AXIS Mutual Fund ~ Autopay- TRANSFER TO

3199628162097
2 May 2022/ 2 May 2022 |BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,41,377.00 3,90,044.83
NEFT"RBISOGOUPEP*RBI123 FROM
2237316929*BADAUN 3199971044309
TREASURY*-

3 May 2022/ 3 May 202210 TRANSFER-INB Billpay ~
AXIS Mutual Fund ~ Autopay-

1B89421386 2,000.00 3,88,044.83
TRANSFER TO

3199631162092

220411694299014 1,600.00 3,86,444 .83
01IGANNHNOJ7

TRANSFER

IGANNHNOJ7ICY 3,86,438.93
4556455
TRANSFER TO
459

6 May 2022| 6 May 2022|T0 TRANSFER.ING
NTA_NEET-

7 May 2022 7 May 2022|To TRANSFER-INB
Commission of IGANNHNOJ7--




'Txn Date |Value

Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
PR T e e S
10 May 10 May |WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-- |TRANSFER TO 14,900.00 3,71,538.93
2022 2022 40354974529 e |
o= s oiu
11 May 11 May| TO TRANSFER-INB NEFT NEFT INB: 23,500.00 3,48,038.93
2022 2022 [UTR NO: SBIN1221 31987542- |IRT4883006
Path Finder Academy Pvt Ltd |/ Path Finder
Academy Pvt Ltd
e s T e
13 May 13 Ma%/ BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 4,408.00 3,52,446.93
2022 202 NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP‘RBI134 FROM
2250760495*BADAUN 3199964044308
TREASURY*- e e
e
14 May 14 May|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 2169 20,000.00 3,32,446.93
2022 2022|AVAS VIKAS COLONY
BUDAUN-
——___________h__________—__________——___________
14 May 14 May |ATM WDL-ATM CASH 2171 20,000.00 3,12,446.93
2022 2022 |AVAS VIKAS COLONY
BUDAUN- R REANEE
25 May 25 May|TO TRANSFER-INB Axis Asset JZKNXx50Wko3liG 25,000.00 2,87,446.93
2022 2022 Management Com- IGANQHWDVOQ
TRANSFER TO
—NOTER 1O | ARl
27 May 27 May|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 2,700.00 2,90,146.93
2022 2022 UPIJ’CR}214715365241!ADITI FROM
R/SBIN/9149080680/NA- 4693490162099
1Jun 2022| 1 Jun 2022 TO TRANSFER-INB Billpay ~  |1B90557425 3,000.00 2,87,146.93
AXIS Mutual Fund ~ Autopay- |TRANSFER TO
ER ) 3199633162090 ST e RN
1Jun 2022| 1 Jun 2022 TO TRANSFER-INB Billpay ~  (IB90557165 2,000.00 2,85,146.93
AXIS Mutual Fund ~ Autopay- |TRANSFER TO
3199634162099
= e
10 Jun 10 Jun|WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER- |TRANSFER TO 14,900.00 2,70,246.93
2022 2022 40354974529
17 Jun 17 Jun{ATM WDL-ATM CASH 2056 20,000.00 2,50,246.93
2022 2022|AVAS VIKAS COLONY
BUDAUN-
17 Jun 17 Jun|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 2058 20,000.00 2,30,246.93
2022 2022 |AVAS VIKAS COLONY
| |BUDALIN-
19 Jun 19 Jun|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 2604 9,500.00 2,20,746.93
2022 2022|AVAS VIKAS COLONY
BUDAUN-
19 Jun 19 Jun|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 2605 9,500.00 2,11,246.93
2022 2022|AVAS VIKAS COLONY
BUDAUN- e o AR 3 T
20 Jun 20 Jun|TO TRANSFER-INB Axis Asset | JicIBdFNbsiEXcIG 25,000.00 1,86,246.93
2022 2022 Management Com- ANUJPJT1
TRANSFER TO
25 Jun 25 Jun|CREDIT INTEREST-- 1,805.00 1,88,051.93
2022 2022
27 Jun 27 Jun|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 5246 20,000.00 1,68,051.93
2022 2022|AVAS VIKAS COLONY
L |BUDAUNE
27 Jun 27 Jun|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 5248 9,500.00 1,58,551.93
2022 2022(AVAS VIKAS COLONY
BUDAUN- Eieisliee o)
27 Jun 27 Jun|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 5249 9,500.00 1,49,051.93
2022 2022 AVAS VIKAS COLONY
BUDAUN- P |
29 Jun 29 Jun|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,41,377.00 2,90,428.93
2022 2022 NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI1B1 FROM
2217306116*BADAUN 3199419044300
TREASURY*-
1Jul 2022| 1 Jul 2022|TO TRANSFER-INB Billpay ~ [IB91814851 2,000.00 2,88,428.93
AXIS Mutual Fund ~ Autopay- |TRANSFER TO
' 3199642162099
1Jul 2022| 1 Jul 2022|TO TRANSFER-INB Billpay ~ |IB91829686 3,000.00 2,85,428.93
AXIS Mutual Fund ~ Autopay- | TRANSFER TO
3199642162099
2Jul 2022 2 Jul 2022|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,41,377.00 4,26,805.93
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI183 FROM
2231844410*BADAUN 3199964044308
TREASURY*- =
10 Jul 2022 10 Jul 2022 WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO 14,900.00 i }Lh 1 9 '\\.‘ 4,11,905.93
il 40354974529 4 o LK g il
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| ¥xn Date |Valye Description Ref No./Cheque Debit
3 Date No.
13 Jul 2022| 13 Jul 2022 |ATM WDL-ATM CASH 1352 9,500.00
AVAS VIKAS COLONY
BUDAUN-
13 Jul 2022 13 gy 2022|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 1355 9,500.00 3,73,905.93
AVAS VIKAS COLONY
BUDAUN-

| 19 Jul 2022] 19 Jui 2022| cREDIT INTEREST-- IR 610.00] 37451593
|19 Jul 2022|DEBIT INTEREST. Famawe —m

30 Jul 2022 30 Jul 2022|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 5910 9,500.00 3,64,405.93

;i3 Jul 2022 13 yyl 2022 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 1353

3,92,905.93
AVAS VIKAS COLONY
BUDAUN-

_ 4‘02,405‘93

13 Jul 2022 13 Jui 2022 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 1354
AVAS VIKAS COLONY
BUDAUN

SBI NAUSARH ATM-2
GORAKHPUR-
ATM WDL-ATM CASH 5911 9,500.00 3,54,905.93
SBI NAUSARH ATM-2
GORAKHPUR-
2 Aug 2022| 2 Aug 2022|TO TRANSFE ER-INB Billpay ~ 1B93034020 2,000.00
AXIS Mutual Fund ~ Autopay- |TRANSFER TO
3199630162092
2 Aug 2022| 2 Aug 2022|TO TRANSFER-INB Billpay ~  |1B93049787 3,000.00 3,49,905.93
AXIS Mutual Fund ~ Autopay- |TRANSFER TO
3199630162092
9 Aug 2022 9 Aug 2022 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 7705 20,000.00
SBI NAUSARH ATM-2
GORAKHPUR-
9 Aug 2022| 9 Aug 2022[ATMm WDL-ATM CASH 7707 20,000.00 3,09,905.93
SBI NAUSARH ATM-2
GORAKHPUR-
10 Aug 10 Aug |WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO 14,900.00 2,95,005.93
2022 2022 40354974529
13 Au 13 Aug by debit carg- 3,795.00 2,91,210.93
g 2022|s IF'OSOO4103663549REL
RETAIL LTD-TR
GORAKHPUR-

202

20Augl 20 Aug|BY TRANSFER. TRANSFER 87,938.00 3,79,148.93
2022 2029 NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI233 [FROM

YSBI1366560287] 27,016.00 - 3,52,132.93

2297164024*GORAKHPUR
TREASU-
23 Aug 23 Aug| TO TRANSFER-INB Life
2022 2022|Insurance Corporatio LIC_Ref- GAOQECJFT9
TRANSFER TO
BY TRANSFER- - 5,120.00 3,57,252.93
1,955.00 3,59,207.93
FROM
3199417044302
IB94172448 2,000.00 3,57,207.93
TRANSFER TO
3199637162096

25 Aug 25 Aug
2022 202 NEFT*RBJSDGOUPEP"RBQSB
TREASU
IB94173030 3,000.00 3,54,207.93
TRANSFER TO
3199636162097
TRANSFER 1,62.045.00 5,16,252.93
FROM
3199414044305

2208269976*GORAKHPUR
E, :
9,500.00 5,06,752.93

30 Jul 2022 30 Jul 2022

3,29,905.93

TRANSFER

25 Aug 25 Aug|BY TRANSFER-
2022 2022 NEFT'RBISOGOUPEP*RBIQSB
2208269688*GORAKHPUR
TREASU-
1 Sep 2022| 1 Sep 2022 TO TRANSFER-INB Billpay ~
AXIS Mutual Fund ~ Autopay-
1 Sep 2022| 1 Sep 2022 TO TRANSFER-INB Billpay ~
AXIS Mutual Fund ~ Autopay-
2 Sep 2022| 2 Sep 2022 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT’RBISOGOUPEP*RBI245
2224584857*GORAKHPUR
TREASU-
5 Sep 2022| 5 Sep 2022(ATM WDL-ATM CASH 22481
CIVIL LINES GORAKHPUR
GORAKHPUR-

> Sep 2022 5 Sep 2022| ATM WDL-ATM CASH 22481 9,500.00 4,97.252.93’
CIVIL LINES GORAKHPUR
GORAKHPUR-
105ep| 10 Sep|WITHDRAWAL TRANSFERL TRANSFER TO wagooel o 4,82,352.93
2022 2022 40354974529 Ve T N J
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'ixn Date |Value

Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Balance
Date No.
18 Sep 18 Sep|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 3065 9,500.00 4,72,852.93
2022 2022|SBI NAUSARH ATM-2
GORAKHPUR-
18 Sep 18 Sep |/ ATM WDL-ATM CASH 3066 9,500.00 4,63,352.93
2022 2022|SBI NAUSARH ATM-2
GORAKHPUR-
e e
18 Sep 18 Sep|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 3069 9,500.00 4,53,852.93
2022 2022|SBI NAUSARH ATM-2
GORAKHPUR-
18 Sep 18 SepATM WDL-ATM CASH 3070 9,500.00
2022 2022 SBI NAUSARH ATM-2
GORAKHPUR-
25 Sep 25 Sep|CREDIT INTEREST-- 2,609.00 4,46,961.93
2022 2022 =Tz TNk e SN
26 Sep 26 Sep|BY TRANSEER- TRANSFER 26,321.00 4,73,282.93
2022 2022 NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP'RBIZ?D FROM
2256903634*GORAKHPUR 3199966044306
TREASU- —_— e
1 0ct 2022| 1 Oct 2022 TO TRANSFER-INB Billpay ~  |IB95375061 3,000.00 4,70,282.93
AXIS Mutual Fund ~ Autopay- |TRANSFER TO
3199642162099 =iy, T, St
jo—SE s e
1 Oct 2022 1 Oct 2022 TO TRANSFER-INB Billpay ~  [IB95388549 2,000.00 4,68,282.93
AXIS Mutual Fund ~ Autopay- | TRANSFER TO
e 3199642162099 B oy e
2 0ct2022| 2 Oct 2022 BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,44,935.00 6,13,217.93
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBJWS FROM
2273204297*GORAKHPUR 3199970044309
TREASU- |
2 0ct2022| 2 Oct 2022 BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 21,270.00 6,34,487.93
NEFT‘RBISOGOUPEP'RBJ.?TS FROM
227320431 1*"GORAKHPUR 3199412044307
TREASU-
6 Oct 2022| 6 Oct 2022 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 22791 9,500.00 6,24,987.93
CIVIL LINES GORAKHPUR
GORAKHPUR-
6 Oct 2022| 6 Oct 2022 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 22791 9,500.00 6,15,487.93
CIVIL LINES GORAKHPUR
GORAKHPUR-
6 Oct 2022| 6 Oct 2022 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 22791 9,500.00 6,05,987.93
CIVIL LINES GORAKHPUR
GORAKHPUR-
e s S —____________-_____________________—___________
6 Oct 2022| 6 Oct 2022 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 22791 9,500.00 5,96,487.93
CIVIL LINES GORAKHPUR
GORAKHPUR-
10 Oct 10 Oct| WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO 14,900.00 5,81,587.93
2022 2022 40354974529 LS SN Dol e
1 Nov 2022/ 1 Nov 2022|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,32,398.00 7,13,985.93
NEFT"RBISUGOUPEP*RBISOS FROM
22222416 9*GORAKHPUR 3199964044308
TREASU-
1 Nov 2022 1 Nov 2022 TO TRANSFER-INB Billpay ~  (IB96631372 3,000.00 7,10,985.93
AXIS Mutual Fund ~ Autopay- |TRANSFER TO
3199634162099
1 Nov 2022 1 Nov 2022 TO TRANSFER-INB Billpay ~  |1B96633500 2,000.00 7,08,985.93
AXIS Mutual Fund ~ Autopay- |TRANSFER TO
3199633162090
4 Nov 2022| 4 Nov 2022 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 23081 9,500.00 6,99,485.93
CIVIL LINES GORAKHPUR
GORAKHPUR-
4 Nov 2022| 4 Nov 2022 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 23081 9,500.00 | 6,89,985.93
CIVIL LINES GORAKHPUR
GORAKHPUR- ;
4 Nov 2022( 4 Nov 2022 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 23081 9,500.00 6,80,485.93
CIVIL LINES GORAKHPUR
GORAKHPUR-
4 Nov 2022| 4 Nov 2022 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 23081 9,500.00 6,70,985.93
CIVIL LINES GORAKHPUR
GORAKHPUR- =
10 Nov 10 Nov|WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO 14,900.00 SR 6,56,085.93
2022 2022 40354974529 koo P

VoraWA-
=t




tn Date galue Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
4 ate No.
| 13 Nov 13 Nov| TO TRANSFER-INB Life YSBI1557715183] 16,920.00 6,39,165.93
2022 2022|Insurance Corporatio LIC_Ref- GAOQMDZF1
TRANSFER TO
B e e o ) PSRN
14 Nov 14 Nov|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 11,951.00 6,51,116.93
2022 2022 NEFT*RBJSUGOUPEP*RBIS'IQ FROM
2240376812"GORAKHPUR 3199412044307
TREASU-
e e RS
25 Nov 25 Nov(ATM WDL-ATM CASH 23291 9,500.00 6,41,616.93
2022 2022(CIVIL LINES GORAKHPUR
GORAKHPUR- o e e
25 Nov 25 Nov|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 23291 9,500.00 6,32,116.93
2022 2022 |CIVIL LINES GORAKHPUR
GORAKHPUR- F
[ L e
25 Nov 25 Nov|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 23291 9,500.00 6,22,616.93
2022 2022|(CIVIL LINES GORAKHPUR
GORAKHPUR-
25 Nov 25 Nov|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 23291 9,500.00 6,13,116.93
2022 2022(CIVIL LINES GORAKHPUR
GORAKHPUR- st S
26 Nov 26 Nov(ATM WDL-ATM CASH 9728 20,000.00 5,93,116.93
2022 2022|SBI NAUSARH ATM-2
GORAKHPUR- it N
P
26 Nov 26 Nov|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 9730 20,000.00 5,73,116.93
2022 2022|SBI NAUSARH ATM-2
GORAKHPUR-
1 Dec 2022 1 Dec 2022 TO TRANSFER-INB Billpay ~ [IBA0645551 2,000.00 5,71,116.93
AXIS Mutual Fund ~ Autopay-  [TRANSFER TO
3199640162090 o
= e
1 Dec 2022| 1 Dec 2022 TO TRANSFER-INB Billpay ~  |IBA0650682 3,000.00 5,68,116.93
AXIS Mutual Fund ~ Autopay- |TRANSFER TO
3199639162094
1 Dec 2022| 1 Dec 2022(BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,32,398.00 7,00,514.93
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBISSG FROM
2274875935*GORAKHPU R 3199962044300
TREASU-
8 Dec 2022| 8 Dec 2022 TO CLEARING-GPO Post 536893 1,05,000.00 5,95,514.93
Master Gorakhpur-536893
10 Dec 10 Dec|WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-- |TRANSFER TO 25,000.00 5,70,514.93
2022 2022 40354974529
18 Dec 18 Dec|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 1933 20,000.00 5,50,514.93
2022 2022|SBI NAUSARH ATM-2
GORAKHPUR- RGOS
18 Dec 18 Dec|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 1935 20,000.00 5,30,514.93
2022 2022|SBI NAUSARH ATM-2
|GORAKHPUR-
22 Dec 22 Dec|BY TRANSFER-INB Deposit/ [11B3541805 10,000.00 5,40,514.93
2022 2022{Investment- TRANSFER
FROM
10851799655
25 Dec 25 Dec|CREDIT INTEREST-- 4,061.00 5,44,575.93
2022 - Pp29 o~ M
26 Dec 26 Dec|TRANSFER CREDIT-- SWEEP FROM 14,071.00 5,58,646.93
2022 2022 35142292242
26 Dec 26 Dec|TRANSFER CREDIT- SWEEP FROM 1,11,784.00 6,70,430.93
2022 2022 37079311682
26 Dec 26 Dec|TRANSFER CREDIT-- SWEEP FROM 53,982.00 7,24,412.93
2022 2022 40704195901
26 Dec 26 Dec|TO CLEARING-HDF 536897 6,89,424.00 34,988.93
2022 2022|MEDALLION AUTO SALES
PRIV-536897

**This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.




